Commodity Numbers: 90610,91815,91842,92533,02544

Bid: RFB 16-2235
Product / Service:

MUSKEGON COUNTY BID SUMMARY

Department: Wastewater

Architectural/Engineering Services: Addition to Fleet Maintenance Building

Release Date:

Opening Date:

07/29/2016
08/18/2016

“*MITN Solicitation Statistics**

Vendors Received Notice: 527

Vendor Viewed Documents: 57

Bids Received: 9

No-Bid Form Received:

Vendor Name & Address

Design Phase

Bidding Phase

Construction Phase

Total Bid

Comments

Century A&E Corporation
277 Crahen Avenue NE
Grand Rapids MI 49525

$61,021.00

$5,349.00

$37,619.00

$103,989.00

DLZ Michigan Inc
1425 Keystone Avenue
Lansing MI 48911

$55,940.00

$3,696.00

$14,784.00

$74,420.00

Hobbs & Black Architecs
117 E Allegan Street
Lansing MI 48933

$65,092.00

$4,340.00

$17,358.00

$86,790.00

Hooker Dedong Inc
316 Morris Ave Studio Ste 410
Muskegon MI 49440

$94,080.00

$6,720.00

$33,300.00

$134,100.00

Hughes Builders Inc
3279 E Laketon Ave
Muskegon MI 49442

$8,000.00

$7,500.00

$13,000.00

$28,500.00

Post Associates Inc
40 Pearl St Sute 900
Grand Rapids Ml 49503

$49,445.00

$1,810.00

$8,045.00

$60,300.00

Process Results, Inc
201 S Ann Arbor St
Saline MI 48176-1303

$57,770.00

$4,770.00

$16,960.00

$79,600.00

Department Recommendation:

Vendor Awarded:

Hughes Builders Inc

Hughes Builders Inc

Name of Buyer: Jamie Burmeister

Director of Finance/Assistant County Administrator's Name: Beth Dick

Board Approval Date:

September 15, 2016

Signature:

Board Motion Number:

BPW-16-085




Commodity Numbers: 90610,81815,91842,92533,02544

MUSKEGON COUNTY BID SUMMARY

**MITN Solicitation Statistics**

Vendors Received Notice: 527
Department: Wastewater Vendor Viewed Documents: 57
Bid: RFB 16-2235 Release Date: 07/29/2016|Bids Received: 9
Product / Service: Architectural/Engineering Services: Addition to Fieet Maintenance Building Opening Date:  08/18/2016!No-Bid Form Received: 1
Vendor Name & Address Design Phase Bidding Phase Construction Phase Total Bid Comments

Sidock Group, Inc $73,800.00 $1,700.00 $11,600.00 $87,100.00
379 W Western Avenue
Muskegon MI 49440
Value Engineering LLC $37,000.00 $10,000.00 $60,000.00 $107,000.00

2804 Southwood Dr
East Lansing M| 48823




