

MUSKEGON COUNTY BID SUMMARY

Commodity Numbers: 90610,91815,91842,92533,92544

Department: Wastewater

Bid: RFB 16-2235

Release Date: 07/29/2016

Product / Service: Architectural/Engineering Services: Addition to Fleet Maintenance Building

Opening Date: 08/18/2016

MITN Solicitation Statistics	
Vendors Received Notice:	527
Vendor Viewed Documents:	57
Bids Received:	9
No-Bid Form Received:	1

Vendor Name & Address	Design Phase	Bidding Phase	Construction Phase	Total Bid		Comments
Century A&E Corporation 277 Crahen Avenue NE Grand Rapids MI 49525	\$61,021.00	\$5,349.00	\$37,619.00	\$103,989.00		
DLZ Michigan Inc 1425 Keystone Avenue Lansing MI 48911	\$55,940.00	\$3,696.00	\$14,784.00	\$74,420.00		
Hobbs & Black Architects 117 E Allegan Street Lansing MI 48933	\$65,092.00	\$4,340.00	\$17,358.00	\$86,790.00		
Hooker DeJong Inc 316 Morris Ave Studio Ste 410 Muskegon MI 49440	\$94,080.00	\$6,720.00	\$33,300.00	\$134,100.00		
Hughes Builders Inc 3279 E Laketon Ave Muskegon MI 49442	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$28,500.00		
Post Associates Inc 40 Pearl St Sute 900 Grand Rapids MI 49503	\$49,445.00	\$1,810.00	\$9,045.00	\$60,300.00		
Process Results, Inc 201 S Ann Arbor St Saline MI 48176-1303	\$57,770.00	\$4,770.00	\$16,960.00	\$79,500.00		

Department Recommendation: Hughes Builders Inc

Name of Buyer: Jamie Burmeister

Director of Finance/Assistant County Administrator's Name: Beth Dick

Signature: 

Vendor Awarded: Hughes Builders Inc

Board Approval Date: September 15, 2016

Board Motion Number: BPW-16-085

